

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16022/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2008 in RSA No. 4261/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA WAKF BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KEDAR NATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

M/S.Equity Lex Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master

Court Master